
$1,046,718

12705 5TH AVE, NORTH MIAMI, FL, 33161
https://ritterproperties.com

2016 custom built home in the burgeoning NOMI neighborhood.
4BR/3Ba + 2-Car garage on an oversized fully fenced corner lot
w/room for a pool. High ceilings, open concept kitchen/living
w/bonus/flex space perfect for a home office! Stainless appliances
& quartz counters, separate laundry and pantry/storage step out to
your garage. Primary ensuite with walk-in closet, […]

• 4 beds
• 3 baths

• Residential

• Single Family Residence

• Active Under Contract

• 1807 sq ft



Basics
Date added: Added 4 weeks ago Category: Single Family Residence

Type: Residential Status: Active Under Contract

Bedrooms: 4 beds Bathrooms: 3 baths

Half baths: 0 half baths Area: 1807 sq ft

Lot size, sq ft: 9975 sq ft SubdivisionName: GRIFFING BISCAYNE PK EST

ListOfficeName: BrokerNation Real Estate GarageSpaces: 2

View: Garden ListAOR: Miami Association of REALTORS®

MLS ID: A11668137

Building Details
Cooling features: Ceiling Fan(s), Central Air, Electric Year built: 2016

ArchitecturalStyle: Detached, One Story, Ranch NewConstructionYN: No

Building Name: GRIFFING BISCAYNE PK EST Exterior material: CBS Construction

Roof: Composition Roll, Shingle Heating: Central, Electric

Parking: Covered, Driveway

Amenities & Features
Features: Built-in Features, Family Room, First Floor
Entry, Laundry Tub, Pantry, Split Bedroom, Utility
Room/Laundry, Walk-In Closet(s)

Security Features: Smoke Detector

Amenities: Dishwasher, Electric Range, Electric
Water Heater, Microwave, Refrigerator, Washer

CommunityFeatures: Tennis Court(s),
None, Paved Road, Public Road

ExteriorFeatures: Barbeque, Lighting Waterfront available: No

GarageYN: Yes AttachedGarageYN: No

CoolingYN: Yes PoolPrivateYN: No

FireplaceYN: No


